
SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CMU501
A: Company Law                                                         

B: Financial Management
2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CMU502A Management Accounting                                          2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CMU503
A: Marketing Management                                                   

B: Investment Management
2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CMU504
A: Business Economics                                                      

B: Management and Organization Behaviour
2018-2019

 (Deemed to be University)

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

Branch : B.Com



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CCU501A Company Law 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CCU502B Advanced Accounting 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CCU503A Object Oriented Programming with C++ 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CCU504B Management and Organization Behaviour 2018-2019

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019Branch : B.Com (CA)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18BPU501B Business Process Services in Capital Market 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18BPU502B Managing Business Processes- I 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18BPU504A Business Economics 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch : B.Com (BPS) Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18PAU501B Financial Management 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18PAU502A Management Accounting 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18PAU503B Investment Management 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18PAU504A Business Economics 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Branch : B.Com (PA) Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18BAU501A Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18BAU502A Advertising and Brand Management 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18BAU503A Business Law 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18BAU504A Taxation 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Branch : BBA



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CAU501
A: Artificial Intelligence                                                       

B: Software Testing
2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CAU502
A: Computer Graphics                                                                                               

B: Information Security and Cyber Laws
2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CAU503B Programming in Python 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CAU504
A: Digital Image Processing                                                

B: Mongo DB
2018-2019

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Branch : BCA

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CSU501
A: Cloud Computing                                                                              

B: Software Testing
2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CSU502
A: Internet Technologies                                                                                          

B: Information Security and Cyber Laws
2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CSU503
A: Data Mining                                                         

B: R Programming
2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CSU504
A: Oracle (SQL/PL-SQL)                                                  

B: Programming in Python
2018-2019

Note : 

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch : B.Sc. Computer Science

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18ITU501A Artificial Intelligence 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18ITU502A .NET Programming 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18ITU503A Data Mining 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18ITU504B Multimedia and its Applications 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Branch : B.Sc. Information Technology



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CTU501B Software Testing 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CTU502A .NET Programming 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CTU503A Data Mining 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CTU504B Multimedia and its Applications 2018-2019

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Branch : B.Sc. Computer Technology



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18BTU501B Basics of Forensic Science 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18BTU502A Bioinformatics 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18BTU503
A: Plant Biotechnology                                              

B: Evolutionary Biology
2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18BTU504A Animal Biotechnology 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Branch : B.Sc. Biotechnology



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18BCU501 Hormone: Biochemistry and Function 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18BCU502A Clinical Biochemistry 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18BCU503A Basic Microbiology 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18BCU504A Plant Biochemistry 2018-2019

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Branch : B.Sc. Biochemistry Batch : 2018-2019

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18MBU501A Management of Human Microbial Diseases 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18MBU502B Bioinformatics 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18MBU503A Intrumentation and Biotechniques 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18MBU504A Microbial Biotechnology 2018-2019

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Branch : B.Sc. Microbiology



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18PHU501 Electromagnetic Wave Propagation 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18PHU502A Elements of Modern Physics 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18PHU503A Digital Electronics and Microprocessor 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18PHU504 Chemistry - I 2018-2019

Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

Branch : B.Sc. Physics

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18CHU501 Physics- I 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18CHU502
Organic Chemistry IV: Nitrogen Containing Functional 

Groups, Heterocyclic Chemistry and Natural Products
2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18CHU503
A: Polymer Chemistry                                                                         

B: Novel Inorganic Solids
2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18CHU504
A: Cheminformatics                                                                           

B: Chemistry of Cosmetics and Perfumes
2018-2019

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Branch : B.Sc. Chemistry Batch : 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020



SEM DAY DATE SESSION SUB.CODE SUBJECT BATCH

V MONDAY 28.12.2020 FN 18MMU501B Theory of Real Functions 2018-2019

V TUESDAY 29.12.2020 FN 18MMU502A Ring Theory and Linear Algebra I 2018-2019

V WEDNESDAY 30.12.2020 FN 18MMU503A Probability and Statistics 2018-2019

V THURSDAY 31.12.2020 FN 18MMU504 Introduction to Accounting 2018-2019

Note : 

FN : FORE NOON : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm.

 END SEMESTER EXAM TIME TABLE- ON LINE MODE

Branch : B.Sc. Mathematics 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION
 (Deemed to be University)

( Established under section 3 of UGC Act, 1956)   COIMBATORE - 641 021

UG DEGREE EXAMINATION, DECEMBER 2020

Batch : 2018-2019


